

DATE: 15.12.2023

То,	To,	
The Manager	The Manager	
Listing Department	Listing Department	
National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited	
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	
Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051,	Dalal Streel Mumbai-400 001	
Maharashtra, INDIA	Maharashtra, India	
Symbol: SIGMA	Scrip Code: 543917	

Company Code: SIGMA Dear Sir, Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

With Reference to above mentioned subject, please note that DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH (Wife of Independent Director Mr. Jayesh R Shah) has sold 500 equity shares on 13.12.2023 of SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED, a Company registered under the Companies act, 1956, having its registered office at 801-803, P V Enclave, ICICI Bank Lane Road, Sindhubhavan Road, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380054. Please find enclosed herewith Annexure the Disclosure as per Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

We request you to take the above information on your records.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully FOR, SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED

Diamy night

Chinmay Himatlal Shah Chief Financial Officer

Encl: As Above



SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED

305-308 Alpha Megacone House, Opp. Armieda, Nr. GTPL Building, Sindhu Bhavan Road, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad-380054 Ph. +91 9898095243, 079-29708387

CIN Number:- L72200GJ2010PLC060478

From: **DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH** B/201-Indraprasth-7 Opp Bodakdev, Fire Station Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054, Gujarat, INDIA

Date: 15.12.2023

То,	To,
The Manager	The Manager
Listing Department	Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051,	Dalal Streel Mumbai-400 001
Maharashtra, INDIA	Maharashtra, India
Symbol: SIGMA	Scrip Code: 543917

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

With respect to the above said subject, I hereby inform you that, I **DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH** (Wife of Independent Director Mr. Jayesh R Shah) has sold 500 equity shares on 13.12.2023 of **M/s**. **SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED**. Details of the same are mentioned in the annexure attached herewith.

Kindly find the same in order and take in your record.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully

**DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH** 

Encl.: A/a.

CC to: **M/s. SIGMA SOLVE LIMITED** CIN: L72200GJ2010PLC060478 801-803, P V Enclave, ICICI Bank Lane Road, Sindhubhavan Road, Ahmedabad- 380054 Gujarat

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:			
a) Shares carrying voting rights	17500	0.17%	
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	NIL	NIL	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition	NIL	NIL	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	17500	0.17%	
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).	OPEN MARI	KET	
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	sold 500 equi	ty shares on 13.	12.2023
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	10277498 EQ	UITY SHARES	of Rs.10/- each
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	10277498 EQ	UITY SHARES	of Rs. 10/- each
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition			

(\*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement and Regulation 31 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015.

(\*\*) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

\*\*\*\*\*

Signature of the acquirer

RETERAL

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 15.12.2023

DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH

## Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Nam	e of the Target Company (TC)	SIGMA SC	DLVE LIMITED	
Nam with	e(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) the acquirer	DIPTI JAY	ESHBHAI SH	АН
Whe	ther the Seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter group	NO		
Nam Liste	e(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are d	NSE & BS	E	
Detai	ls of the <del>acquisition</del> / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable (*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)
B	efore the <del>acquisition</del> /sale under consideration, holding f :			
a	Shares carrying voting rights	18000	0.18%	
bj		NIL	NIL	
c)		NIL	NIL	
d)		NIL	NIL	
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	18000	0.18%	
	Details of acquisition/sale			
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	500	0.005%	
b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	NIL	NIL	
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	NIL	NIL	
d)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	NIL	NIL	
e)	Total $(a+b+c+/-d)$	500	0.005%	

Dishab

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 Regulation 7(3) – Transactions by Other connected persons as identified by the company

Details of trading in securities by other connected persons as identified by the company

& addressrwith contactnos. of other connected person as identified bythe company	& addresswith with contactnos. of other connected person as identified bythe company	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal	es held r to iition/ osal	acqui	Securities acquired/Disposed	posed		Securities held post acquisition/disposal	ield post disposal	Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of sharesspecify	of t advice/ of shares/ l of	Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisiti on/ disposal (on	Mode of Exchange acquisiti onwhich on/ the disposal Trade was (on
		Type of securitie s (For eg. - Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentu res, Rights entitlem	No. and Sha ehol ding	Type of securities (For eg. - Shares, Warrants Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	N	Value	Transaction Type (Purcha se/Sale/ Pledge/ Revocation / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)	Type of securities (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures ,Rights entitlement, etc.)	No. and % of share holding	From	٩		markeu public/ Preferent ial offer/ o ffmarket/	
1	2	ent,etc.)	4	5	9	7	8	0.	10	11	12	13	14	15
DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH Wife Of Equity 18000 Equity 500 225446 Sale Equity 17500 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 15.12   Add: B/201 Independent 0.18% 0.18% 0.005 0.005 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 15.12   INDRAPRASTH-7 OPP Director 0.18% 0.005 0.005 13.12.2023 13.12.2023 15.12   RODAKDEV FIRE STATION BODAKDEV 0.17% 0.17% 0.17% 13.12.2023 15.12   AMMEDABAD - 380054 GJ.IN Mob.:9825063488 PAN: BFXPS8301D 0.17% 0.17% 0.17% 15.12 15.12	Independent Director	Equity	18000 0.18%	Equity	500 0.005 %	225446	Sale	Equity	17500	13.12.2023	13.12.2023	15.12.2023	Open Market	NSE & BSE

Softerhook

FORM D

## Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by other connected personsas identified by the company

rading in der	ivatives (Specify ty	/pe of contract, Fu	itures or Options et	c.)		Exchange or which the trade was
Type of Contract	Contract	Buy		Sell		executed
Contract	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
-		-	- 20.00	and a second second	-	-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name: DIPTI JAYESHBHAI SHAH Signature: DEBhaho

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 15.12.2023